
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

Nisco Engineering AG 
Wehntalerstrasse 562 
CH-8046 Zürich 

for the scope 

Engineering, Development, Manufacturing and 
Services for process equipment and -plants 

successfully applies a quality management system 
according to 

ISO 9001:2015  

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

03-357-080 
22.08.1997 
16.08.2021 
22.08.2021 
21.08.2024 

  

 

Heinrich A. Biele r 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 17.08.2021 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTÜV  


